# Yealink

# Yealink YHS34 Lite Mono Headset Wired Head-band Office/Call center Black

Brand : Yealink Product code: 1308028

Product name: YHS34 Lite Mono

93 dB,  $32\Omega$ , 20 Hz-20 kHz, 10 mW, Black

Yealink YHS34 Lite Mono Headset Wired Head-band Office/Call center Black:

### Perfectly compatible with Yealink Phones

Runs right out of box, a QD to RJ9 plug-and-play setup makes the connectivity to Yealink IP phones. The phones can automatically optimizes acoustic parameters for your YHS34/YHS34 Lite. Perfect match with Yealink desk phones give you optimized audio quality.

# **Unparallel Audio Experience**

Made for calls, YHS34/YHS34 Lite is kitted out with a high signal-to-noise ratio speaker and independent cavity design. The passive noise cancellation creates a richer and clearer conversations with reduced background noise.

# Ultra-lightweight, All Day Wearing Comfort

Built for comfort with soft ear cushions and ultra-lightweight materials, the YHS34/ YHS34 Lite is  $10\%\sim30\%$  lighter than other headsets in the same range. Its ergonomic design makes this headset comfortable enough for long conference calls and all day use.

Performance		Headphones	
Product type * Headset  Wearing style * Head-band  Recommended usage * Office/Call center  Headset type Monaural  Product colour * Black	Head-band Office/Call center Monaural	Headphone frequency Impedance Headphone sensitivity  Microphone	20 - 20000 Hz 32 Ω 93 dB
Cable length  Ports & interfaces	0.9 m	Microphone type *  Microphone frequency  Microphone sensitivity	Boom 100 - 8000 Hz -44 dB
Connectivity technology *  Headphones	Wired	Microphone direction type  Operational conditions	Unidirectional
Maximum input power Ear coupling *	10 mW Supraaural	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T)	-10 - 50 °C -30 - 70 °C





6938818307315

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.